2016

ICE HOCKEY

U D
CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA
Division Il - Group A

B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV il GROUP A

Playing Statistics

\[}
1

~NOoO AW

8
10
11
12
14

15
16
17
18
19

21
22
23
24
25

Name

CHAVEZ Leonardo
URBANO Enrique
GIL Luis
RIVEROLL Patricio
GRAJEDA Santiago

COSIO Joaquin
VEGA Iram
AGUIRRE Brandon
RIVEROLL Mauricio
SAMANO Ignacio

ORTIZ Jorge
NAJERA Antonio
PINA Alberto
LINARES Brandon
BENABIB Alan

CRUZ Luis
ORTIZ Diego
PEREZ Jorge
PEREZ lker

de la VEGA Sebastian

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 20 MAR 2016
Including Game #15

MEX - Mexico
Pos GP G A PTS PIM + - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
F 5 00 0 4 -3 0 0 0 0 000
D 5 1 2 3 0 7 0 1 0 13 769
F 5 00 0 0 -2 0 0 0 0 000
D 5 00 0 0 -6 0 0 0 5 000
D 5 1 1 2 4 -5 0 1 0 4 25.00
F 5 0 3 3 0 -1 0 0 0 4 000
F 5 00 0 2 -2 0 0 0 4 000
F 5 00 0 0 -3 0 0 0 2 000
F 5 00 0 0 -4 0 0 0 10 0.0
D 5 0 0 0 0 -3 0 0 0 5 0.00
F 5 0 0 0 6 -10 0 0 0 14 0.00
F 5 00 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 000
F 5 00 0 0 -4 0 0 0 1 000
F 5 1 3 4 2 =2 0 1 0 9 11.11
F 5 00 0 4 -7 0 0 0 18 0.0
D 5 00 0 0 -2 0 0 0 0 000
F 5 7 2 9 4 -3 0 3 0 32 21.88
F 5 0 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 0 0.00
GK 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 000

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 CHAVEZ Leonardo 5 5 2 119:08 40.08 6 41 47 8723 3.02 002
25 de la VEGA Sebastian 5 5 3 178:06 59.92 12 56 68 8235 4.04 003
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
_8336.0 Report Created SUN 20 MAR 2016 22:18 GMT+2 Page 1/1




