



IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV III GROUP A



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 20 MAR 2016 Including Game #15

MEX - Mexico

Playing Statistics

No	Name	Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG P	PG S	HG S	OG	SG%
1	CHAVEZ Leonardo	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
3	URBANO Enrique	F	5	0	0	0	4	-3	0	0	0	0	0.00
4	GIL Luis	D	5	1	2	3	0	-7	0	1	0	13	7.69
6	RIVEROLL Patricio	F	5	0	0	0	0	-2	0	0	0	0	0.00
7	GRAJEDA Santiago	D	5	0	0	0	0	-6	0	0	0	5	0.00
8	COSIO Joaquin	D	5	1	1	2	4	-5	0	1	0	4	25.00
10	VEGA Iram	F	5	0	3	3	0	-1	0	0	0	4	0.00
11	AGUIRRE Brandon	F	5	0	0	0	2	-2	0	0	0	4	0.00
12	RIVEROLL Mauricio	F	5	0	0	0	0	-3	0	0	0	2	0.00
14	SAMANO Ignacio	F	5	0	0	0	0	-4	0	0	0	10	0.00
15	ORTIZ Jorge	D	5	0	0	0	0	-3	0	0	0	5	0.00
16	NAJERA Antonio	F	5	0	0	0	6	-10	0	0	0	14	0.00
17	PINA Alberto	F	5	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	0	0.00
18	LINARES Brandon	F	5	0	0	0	0	-4	0	0	0	1	0.00
19	BENABIB Alan	F	5	1	3	4	2	-2	0	1	0	9	11.11
21	CRUZ Luis	F	5	0	0	0	4	-7	0	0	0	18	0.00
22	ORTIZ Diego	D	5	0	0	0	0	-2	0	0	0	0	0.00
23	PEREZ Jorge	F	5	7	2	9	4	-3	0	3	0	32	21.88
24	PEREZ Iker	F	5	0	0	0	0	-2	0	0	0	0	0.00
25	de la VEGA Sebastian	GK	5	0	0	0	2		0	0	0	0	0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No N	Name	GPT GI	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L
1 (CHAVEZ Leonardo	5	5	2	119:08	40.08	6	41	47	87.23	3.02	0 0 2
25 d	de la VEGA Sebastian	5	5	3	178:06	59.92	12	56	68	82.35	4.04	0 0 3

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	D	Defence	F	Forward
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played
GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals
L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage
No	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	SO	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
SVS	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	W	Number of games won
+/-	Plus/minus net				